

Mike Hainsworth of Fort Myers Launches New Blog Offering News and Advice Surrounding His Areas of Financial Expertise

Mike Hainsworth invigorates his website with the addition of a new blog which will focus on his areas of expertise and interests including wealth management.

FORT MYERS, FL, UNITED STATES, June 17, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Mike Hainsworth of Fort Myers</u> is a seasoned and respected financial advisor whose experience in the industry dates back to 1995. His new blog is designed to meet the needs of individuals who are seeking reliable, informed advice on wealth, retirement, and investments. It is also for those who want to be confident that the information they are reading is valid, timely, and helpful.

Mike Hainsworth has been serving clients in the financial services industry since 1995. During this time, he has worked as a defense contractor, a field advisor for the PATRIOT missile system, and the President and CEO of Hainsworth Wealth Advisory. More recently, he has been a financial consultant for Abacus Financial Consultants in Dubai, working closely with American ex-pats to improve their retirement outlook.

Over the years, Mr. Hainsworth has managed over \$72 million in assets for his high net worth clientele. Having built a reputation for his tireless work ethic as



Mike Hainsworth

well as an unwavering commitment to his clients, he is now proud to launch a blog that is dedicated to investment intelligence, reaching beyond his client base to offer viable, trustworthy advice that is designed as much to inspire as it is to improve the financial wellbeing of the public.

Going forward, Mr. Hainsworth continues to support his clients with proven strategies that help them preserve wealth while avoiding losses, minimizing taxes, and planning for long-term financial security.

Access Mike Hainsworth's latest article here: https://www.mikehainsworthftmyers.com/#blog

About Mike Hainsworth:

From Dubai to <u>Fort Myers, Mike Hainsworth</u> is a seasoned financial consultant with over two decades of experience in the financial services industry. He has helped clients all over the world preserve their wealth by minimizing taxes and avoiding losses to secure financial stability for them and their heirs.

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.